
Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          2    7   13   18   20   24   25   =  60   1:43:18.7    20:39.7    1:13.9
    2   Williamsburg                   4   14   19   23   26   28   29   =  86   1:44:46.6    20:57.3    1:35.2
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           9   10   12   37   39   50   55   = 107   1:46:30.2    21:18.0    2:16.6
    4   Benton Community              11   16   17   31   34   40   41   = 109   1:46:24.1    21:16.8    1:42.3
    5   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1   22   27   30   32   38   43   = 112   1:46:50.2    21:22.0    2:11.1
    6   Marion                         8   21   36   42   44   45   52   = 151   1:49:58.8    21:59.8    2:45.7
    7   Clear Creek-Amana              3   33   48   59   64   65   70   = 207   1:55:36.9    23:07.4    5:39.3
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg              5   46   47   54   56   57   63   = 208   1:54:15.8    22:51.2    3:35.1
    9   Independence                  15   35   49   60   62   67   68   = 221   1:56:30.2    23:18.0    4:01.3
   10   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         6   51   53   58   61   66   69   = 229   1:56:34.3    23:18.9    4:40.3

 Incomplete Teams:  Isaac Newton Christian Academy
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aubrey Frey                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:49.3      6:23
      2       2   Emma Bock                    FR    Solon                           20:00.7      6:26
      3       3   Kaylie Barker                SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:01.7      6:27
      4       4   Megan Rathjen                JR    Williamsburg                    20:02.6      6:27
      5       5   Kay Fett                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:12.9      6:30
      6       6   Rachel Nagel                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:14.2      6:31
      7       7   Kiersten Conway              SO    Solon                           20:17.7      6:32
      8       8   Corrina Dittmer              JR    Marion                          20:19.2      6:32
      9       9   Grace Walker                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:22.7      6:34
     10      10   Olivia Hamblin               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:23.4      6:34
     11      11   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                20:27.2      6:35
     12      12   Briana McLaughlin            SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:29.4      6:36
     13      13   Kaia Holtkamp                FR    Solon                           20:50.9      6:43
     14      14   Kaitlin Wille                SR    Williamsburg                    20:52.2      6:43
     15      15   Alyssa Larson                FR    Independence                    20:53.6      6:44
     16      16   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                20:54.0      6:44
     17      17   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                20:54.6      6:44
     18      18   Ella Duster                  JR    Solon                           20:54.9      6:44
     19      19   Ruth Jennings                FR    Williamsburg                    20:55.5      6:44
     20      20   Meghan O'Neill               FR    Solon                           21:14.5      6:50
     21      21   Peyton Steffen               FR    Marion                          21:16.1      6:51
     22      22   Alice Conroy                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:17.0      6:51
     23      23   Grace Schaefer               JR    Williamsburg                    21:18.4      6:51
     24      24   Erin Kerkhoff                SR    Solon                           21:27.7      6:54
     25      25   Nicole Shafer                JR    Solon                           21:29.1      6:55
     26      26   Charlotte Wetjen             SO    Williamsburg                    21:37.8      6:58
     27      27   Caroline See                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:45.2      7:00
     28      28   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    21:49.7      7:02
     29      29   Taylor Winegarden            FR    Williamsburg                    21:49.9      7:02
     30      30   Ella Wischmeyer              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:58.3      7:04
     31      31   Olivia Wilson                SR    Benton Community                21:58.7      7:04
     32      32   Emma Bock                    JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:00.4      7:05
     33      33   Madeline Fox                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               22:05.2      7:07
     34      34   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                22:09.6      7:08
     35      35   Jadyn Schultz                JR    Independence                    22:23.4      7:12
     36      36   Avery Mandersheid            SR    Marion                          22:24.1      7:13
     37      37   Kayleigh Duncan              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:35.5      7:16
     38      38   Grace Morningstar            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:38.9      7:17
     39      39   Kallie Kolthoff              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:39.3      7:18
     40      40   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                22:41.4      7:18
     41      41   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                22:54.0      7:22
     42      42   Leah Fitch                   SO    Marion                          22:54.4      7:22
     43      43   Quinnie Rodman               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:03.6      7:25
     44      44   Jennie Hilton                FR    Marion                          23:04.9      7:26
     45      45   Morgan Ashley                SR    Marion                          23:12.1      7:28
     46      46   Charlee Johnson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:13.5      7:29
     47      47   Maddie Erhardt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:16.2      7:29
     48      48   Allie Kounkel                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:22.3      7:31
     49      49   Kaylee Hosch                 SR    Independence                    23:29.1      7:34
     50      50   Ella Cadenhead               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:29.2      7:34
     51      51   Josie Chung                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:38.1      7:36
     52      52   Maddie Steffen               SO    Marion                          23:43.6      7:38
     53      53   Callie Christofferson        SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:45.1      7:39
     54      54   Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:45.2      7:39
     55      55   Addie Parker                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:46.1      7:39
     56      56   Libby Timmerman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:48.0      7:40
     57      57   Lydia Radeke                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:52.6      7:41
     58      58   Katrina Truitt               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:02.5      7:44
     59      59   Emily Coleman                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:26.7      7:52
     60      60   Mattea Wall                  JR    Independence                    24:49.1      7:59
     61      61   Olivia Prochnow              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:54.5      8:01
     62      62   Shay Whitman                 JR    Independence                    24:54.9      8:01
     63      63   Bailey Weeks                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:13.5      8:07
     64      64   Olivia Smyka                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               25:41.0      8:16
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      65   Lauren Lasswell              SO    Clear Creek-Amana               26:07.9      8:25
     66      66   Hannah Hoeger                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:14.0      8:27
     67      67   Grace Krueger                SO    Independence                    26:30.6      8:32
     68      68   Ashlyn Marin                 FR    Independence                    26:34.0      8:33
     69           Allison Howard               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  27:19.1      8:48
     70      69   Anna Deam                    FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          27:49.7      8:57
     71      70   Alexis Ponce                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               27:55.1      8:59
     72           Bree Van Genderen            FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  31:33.0     10:09
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   60
    2    Emma Bock, FR                20:00.7  6:26
    7    Kiersten Conway, SO          20:17.7  6:32
   13    Kaia Holtkamp, FR            20:50.9  6:43
   18    Ella Duster, JR              20:54.9  6:44
   20    Meghan O'Neill, FR           21:14.5  6:50
   24    Erin Kerkhoff, SR            21:27.7  6:54
   25    Nicole Shafer, JR            21:29.1  6:55

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   86
    4    Megan Rathjen, JR            20:02.6  6:27
   14    Kaitlin Wille, SR            20:52.2  6:43
   19    Ruth Jennings, FR            20:55.5  6:44
   23    Grace Schaefer, JR           21:18.4  6:51
   26    Charlotte Wetjen, SO         21:37.8  6:58
   28    Emily Jensen, SR             21:49.7  7:02
   29    Taylor Winegarden, FR        21:49.9  7:02

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  107
    9    Grace Walker, SR             20:22.7  6:34
   10    Olivia Hamblin, JR           20:23.4  6:34
   12    Briana McLaughlin, SR        20:29.4  6:36
   37    Kayleigh Duncan, FR          22:35.5  7:16
   39    Kallie Kolthoff, SO          22:39.3  7:18
   50    Ella Cadenhead, FR           23:29.2  7:34
   55    Addie Parker, FR             23:46.1  7:39

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  109
   11    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          20:27.2  6:35
   16    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        20:54.0  6:44
   17    Lauren Woeste, JR            20:54.6  6:44
   31    Olivia Wilson, SR            21:58.7  7:04
   34    Paige King, SR               22:09.6  7:08
   40    Holli Schulte, SR            22:41.4  7:18
   41    Raynee Legrange, FR          22:54.0  7:22

  5) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  112
    1    Aubrey Frey, JR              19:49.3  6:23
   22    Alice Conroy, SO             21:17.0  6:51
   27    Caroline See, JR             21:45.2  7:00
   30    Ella Wischmeyer, JR          21:58.3  7:04
   32    Emma Bock, JR                22:00.4  7:05
   38    Grace Morningstar, JR        22:38.9  7:17
   43    Quinnie Rodman, SR           23:03.6  7:25

  6) Marion                            Score =  151
    8    Corrina Dittmer, JR          20:19.2  6:32
   21    Peyton Steffen, FR           21:16.1  6:51
   36    Avery Mandersheid, SR        22:24.1  7:13
   42    Leah Fitch, SO               22:54.4  7:22
   44    Jennie Hilton, FR            23:04.9  7:26
   45    Morgan Ashley, SR            23:12.1  7:28
   52    Maddie Steffen, SO           23:43.6  7:38

  7) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  207
    3    Kaylie Barker, SR            20:01.7  6:27
   33    Madeline Fox, SO             22:05.2  7:07
   48    Allie Kounkel, FR            23:22.3  7:31
   59    Emily Coleman, FR            24:26.7  7:52
   64    Olivia Smyka, JR             25:41.0  8:16
   65    Lauren Lasswell, SO          26:07.9  8:25
   70    Alexis Ponce, SO             27:55.1  8:59

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  208
    5    Kay Fett, FR                 20:12.9  6:30
   46    Charlee Johnson, FR          23:13.5  7:29
   47    Maddie Erhardt, SR           23:16.2  7:29
   54    Sarah Schminke, SR           23:45.2  7:39
   56    Libby Timmerman, SR          23:48.0  7:40
   57    Lydia Radeke, SO             23:52.6  7:41
   63    Bailey Weeks, FR             25:13.5  8:07

  9) Independence                      Score =  221
   15    Alyssa Larson, FR            20:53.6  6:44
   35    Jadyn Schultz, JR            22:23.4  7:12
   49    Kaylee Hosch, SR             23:29.1  7:34
   60    Mattea Wall, JR              24:49.1  7:59
   62    Shay Whitman, JR             24:54.9  8:01
   67    Grace Krueger, SO            26:30.6  8:32
   68    Ashlyn Marin, FR             26:34.0  8:33

 10) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  229
    6    Rachel Nagel, JR             20:14.2  6:31
   51    Josie Chung, SR              23:38.1  7:36
   53    Callie Christofferson, SO    23:45.1  7:39
   58    Katrina Truitt, SO           24:02.5  7:44
   61    Olivia Prochnow, SR          24:54.5  8:01
   66    Hannah Hoeger, SO            26:14.0  8:27
   69    Anna Deam, FR                27:49.7  8:57

 Incomplete Teams:

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   69    Allison Howard, FR          27:19.1   8:48
   72    Bree Van Genderen, FR       31:33.0   10:09

Printed on: 9/8/2018 9:34:54 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 3


